T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com44 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
Our best panel yet – built for reliability, efficiency and
versatility. It’s the anywhere, anytime panel.
THREE SIZES & MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
STERLING PRO is available in 3 sizes:
STERLING PRO
NEW
PANELS

T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026 47
PANELS
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/UGR/66/830 595 595 11-21 1749 - 3480 Up to 185 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-21/UGR/66/840 595 595 11-21 1928 - 3813 Up to 185 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-21/UGR/66/860 595 595 11-21 1826 - 3677 Up to 185 UGR<19 >80 6000
NST17-28/UGR/66/830 595 595 17-28 2928 - 4626 Up to 185 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST17-28/UGR/66/840 595 595 17-28 3129 - 4949 Up to 181 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST17-28/UGR/66/860 595 595 17-28 3083 - 4891 Up to 181 UGR<19 >80 6000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
600x600 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/830 595 595 11-28 1749 - 4626 Up to 185 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 3000
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/840 595 595 11-28 1928 - 4949 Up to 185 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/860 595 595 11-28 1826 - 4891 Up to 185 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 6000
600x600 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller DD
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/UGR/123/830 295 1195 11-21 1740 - 3465 Up to 164 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-21/UGR/123/840 295 1195 11-21 1803 - 3591 Up to 170 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-21/UGR/123/860 295 1195 11-21 1780 - 3572 Up to 170 UGR<19 >80 6000
NST17-28/UGR/123/830 295 1195 17-28 2913 - 4608 Up to 164 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST17-28/UGR/123/840 295 1195 17-28 3069 - 4642 Up to 176 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST17-28/UGR/123/860 295 1195 17-28 3015 - 4801 Up to 170 UGR<19 >80 6000
1200x300 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/UGR/123/DD/830 295 1195 11-28 1740 - 4608 Up to 164 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 3000
NST11-28/UGR/123/DD/840 295 1195 11-28 1803 - 4642 Up to 170 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NST11-28/UGR/123/DD/860 295 1195 11-28 1780 - 4801 Up to 170 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 6000
DIMENSIONS
1200x300 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller DD
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST17-40/UGR/126/830 595 1195 17-40 2978 - 6587 Up to 172 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST17-40/UGR/126/840 595 1195 17-40 3056 - 6786 Up to 182 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST17-40/UGR/126/860 595 1195 17-40 3034 - 6743 Up to 191 UGR<19 >80 6000
1200x600 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-40/UGR/126/DD/830 595 1195 11-40 2978 - 6587 Up to 172 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 3000
NST11-40/UGR/126/DD/840 595 1195 11-40 3056 - 6786 Up to 182 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NST11-40/UGR/126/DD/860 595 1195 11-40 3034 - 6743 Up to 191 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 6000
1200x600 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller DD
DIMENSIONS (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
STERLING PRONEW
T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com48 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
PANELS
STERLING PRO
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/O/66/840 595 595 11-21 2013 - 3949 Up to 188 OPAL >80 4000
NST17-28/O/66/840 595 595 17-28 3228 - 5129 Up to 186 OPAL >80 4000
600x600 Multi-wattage with opal diffuser
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/O/66/DD/840 595 595 11-28 2013 - 5129 Up to 186 OPAL Digital Dimming >80 4000
DIMENSIONS
600x600 Multi-wattage with opal diffuser DD
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST17-40/O/126/840 595 1195 17-40 3178 - 7057 Up to 186 OPAL >80 4000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
1200x600 Multi-wattage with opal diffuser
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-40/O/126/DD/840 595 1195 11-40 3178 - 7057 Up to 186 OPAL Digital Dimming >80 4000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
1200x600 Multi-wattage with opal diffuser DD
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/UGR/66/940 595 595 11-21 1754 - 3495 Up to 166 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST11-21/UGR/66/960 595 595 11-21 1662 - 3443 Up to 166 UGR<19 >90 6000
NST17-28/UGR/66/940 595 595 17-28 2926 - 4613 Up to 166 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST17-28/UGR/66/960 595 595 17-28 2882 - 4544 Up to 166 UGR<19 >90 6000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CRI>90 600x600 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/940 595 595 11-28 1754 - 4613 Up to 166 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >90 4000
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/960 595 595 11-28 1662 - 4544 Up to 166 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >90 4000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CRI>90 600x600 Multi-wattage with UGR<19 microprismatic controller DD
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH
NST/PRO/SMK/66 Sterling Pro Surface Mount Kit White For 600x600 Panel 600 600
NST/PRO/SMK/123 Sterling Pro Surface Mount Kit White For 1200x300 Panel 300 1200
NST/PRO/SMK/126 Sterling Pro Surface Mount Kit White For 1200x600 Panel 600 1200
NST/PRO/WSK/66-123 Sterling Pro Wire Suspension Kit 1.5m For 600x600 & 1200x300 Panel 0 1500
NST/PRO/WSK/126 Sterling Pro Wire Suspension Kit 1.5m For 1200x600 Panel 0 1500
NFU/RMF/66 Fulton Recessed Mount Frame For 600X600 Panels 640 640
Accessories
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
N/REC/M3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 For Recessed Product Ranges